VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 495
Virginia Lottery

ltem 495 (Not set out) Mo s

Disbursement of Lottery Prize Payments (81200)

a sum sufficient, estimated at $350,000,000  $350,000,000

Payment of Lottery Prizes (81201) $350,000,000  $350,000,000

Fund Sources:

Enterprise sum sufficient
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